
Plan Type Full Time - 
Up to 5 days per week

Part Time - 
Up to 3 days  per week

Hours Offered

AM and PM $440 $264
7:30-9:00 am 
3:00-5:30 pm

AM Only $158 $94 7:30-9:00 am

PM Only $322 $194 3:00-5:30 pm

K I D S  C L U B  P R I C E S  
‘ 2 4 - ' 2 5

P L A N  I N F O R M A T I O N

*Kids Club on half days and conference weeks are included in plans 

*Late pick up from PM kids club (after 5:30) will result in a $2/minute charge.

Email: staffcoordinator@olyedu.org with questions



Early Drop Off

Full AM Drop In

Late Pick Up

Full PM Drop In

Full AM and PM
Drop in

8:30-8:50 am

7:30-9:00 am

3:10-3:30 pm

3:00-5:30 pm

7:30-9:00 am
3:00-5:30 pm

$6

$17

$12

$26

$36

D R O P  I N  I N F O R M A T I O N

D R O P  I N -  H A L F  D A Y S  ( S C H O O L  E N D S  A T  N O O N )

Time Daily Weekly

Noon-3:00 $21 $84

Noon-5:30 $39 $147


