



PLAN INFORMATION

Plan Type	Full Time – Up to 5 days per week	Part Time – Up to 3 days per week	Hours Offered
AM and PM	\$440	\$264	7:30-9:00 am 3:00-5:30 pm
AM Only	\$158	\$94	7:30-9:00 am
PM Only	\$322	\$194	3:00-5:30 pm

*Kids Club on half days and conference weeks are included in plans

*Late pick up from PM kids club (after 5:30) will result in a \$2/minute charge.

Email: staffcoordinator@olyedu.org with questions

DROP IN INFORMATION

Early Drop Off	8:30-8:50 am	\$6
Full AM Drop In	7:30-9:00 am	\$17
Late Pick Up	3:10-3:30 pm	\$12
Full PM Drop In	3:00-5:30 pm	\$26
Full AM and PM Drop in	7:30-9:00 am 3:00-5:30 pm	\$36

DROP IN- HALF DAYS (SCHOOL ENDS AT NOON)

Time	Daily	Weekly
Noon-3:00	\$21	\$84
Noon-5:30	\$39	\$147